
Tln.8Wielandnerhalle, Bisch 03.04.2016Schülerin U14 U10 - U16 M+W+36kg - 40kg 2. Runde NWC 2016

Doppel KO-System für bis zu 8 Teilnehmer Matte 32 min

TIEFENBACHE

PADINGER Ann

SOMMERER Be

JU Pinzgau

SV Bürmoos
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JU Pinzgau

JC Hallein Tennengau

JU Pinzgau

JU Flachgau

Vorrundenkämpfe bis Finale

01 TIEFENBACHER Fa

TIEFENBACHER Fa

05 SCHATZ Lea

03 NACHTMANN Heidi

TIEFENBACHER Fa

02MANZL Marie

SINAR Yagmur

06SINAR Yagmur

SINAR Yagmur

04LACKNER Clara

08PADINGER Anna

PADINGER Anna

07 SOMMERER Bernad

SOMMERER Bernad
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3

4

8

1

2

7

Trostrunde

SCHATZ Lea

NACHTMANN Heidi

PADINGER Anna

SV Bürmoos JU Pinzgau
MANZL Marie

JU Pinzgau

JU Pinzgau

LACKNER Clara
JU Pinzgau

PADINGER Anna

SOMMERER Bernad

JU Flachgau

SCHATZ Lea

SOMMERER Bernad

3. Plätze:
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